
Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 21 (TD Jonne) • 07.12.2025 10:11 (1)

Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 21 (TD
Jonne)

No  

Avoin

Jonne Talvitie

Tomi Aro

Petri Koivunen

Remo Kapanen

Lasse Pohjalainen

Ari Rantala

tuomas hyytiäinen

Markus Kolehmainen

jukka kolehmainen

Janne Ehrukainen

ilmo tolonen

Jason Gabrielsson

Atte Ruuskanen

Teemu Kaarela

Matti Kaskismaa

Kimmo Kauko

pasi piispa

Iiro Iljin

Rene Honkanen

Jaani Taskinen

Jari Mikkonen

keijo Koskelainen

Ardo Sepp

kristjan solodov

Hieu Nguyen

Pasi Vuoristo

Hannu Leppänen

kai törmi

esa Miettinen

Jani Pehkonen
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 21 (TD Jonne) • 07.12.2025 10:11 (2)

No  

Teijo Jalonen

Janne Hyvönen

Otto Järvinen

Jonni Rechardt

Ilkka Roukala

Riku Laukka

vili lindqvist

Ari Väisänen

Herman Pylvänäinen

Otto Pajunen

samuel helenius

Kimmo Koskelainen

juuso tupitsa

https://discgolfmetrix.com/277837
https://discgolfmetrix.com/291290


Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 21 (TD Jonne) • 07.12.2025 10:11 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avoin

1 Jonni Rechardt 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 -7 56

2 Rene Honkanen 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 -5 58

3 kristjan solodov 5 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 -4 59

4 Teemu Kaarela 6 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 -3 60

5 Otto Järvinen 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 5 2 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 2 -2 61

6 Jonne Talvitie 5 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 0 63

7 Remo Kapanen 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 2 +4 67

7 vili lindqvist 5 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 6 3 +4 67

9 Ari Rantala 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 2 +5 68

9 Herman Pylvänäinen 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 6 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 +5 68

11 Atte Ruuskanen 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 2 +6 69

11 tuomas hyytiäinen 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 +6 69

11 pasi piispa 4 6 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 +6 69

14 Jari Mikkonen 5 4 5 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 +7 70

14 Markus Kolehmainen 5 6 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 7 2 +7 70

14 Jason Gabrielsson 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 +7 70

14 Otto Pajunen 4 5 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 +7 70

18 Pasi Vuoristo 6 5 5 5 3 2 3 7 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 +8 71

18 Jaani Taskinen 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 5 4 5 5 +8 71

20 Janne Hyvönen 6 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 +9 72

20 Hannu Leppänen 6 6 6 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 +9 72

20 Jani Pehkonen 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 3 +9 72

23 Hieu Nguyen 9 6 7 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 +10 73

23 Kimmo Kauko 10 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 +10 73

25 Ilkka Roukala 4 8 7 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 +11 74

25 ilmo tolonen 7 5 4 5 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 2 +11 74

27 Janne Ehrukainen 9 8 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 +12 75

28 Teijo Jalonen 7 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 2 +13 76

28 Iiro Iljin 5 4 6 5 3 2 4 5 8 3 3 2 6 5 3 4 4 4 +13 76

28 jukka kolehmainen 7 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 +13 76

28 Matti Kaskismaa 7 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 7 4 4 3 6 3 +13 76

28 samuel helenius 4 6 5 6 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 +13 76
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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 21 (TD Jonne) • 07.12.2025 10:11 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

33 Ardo Sepp 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 7 7 4 4 4 2 +14 77

34 kai törmi 10 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 2 3 7 3 3 6 3 2 +15 78

35 Petri Koivunen 7 9 5 4 4 2 4 5 6 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 +17 80

36 Tomi Aro 7 7 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 +18 81

36 Lasse Pohjalainen 7 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 3 +18 81

38 Ari Väisänen 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 7 5 3 4 2 5 5 4 5 5 3 +19 82

38 keijo Koskelainen 7 7 6 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 4 +19 82

40 Riku Laukka 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 2 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 +20 83

41 esa Miettinen 9 8 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 7 4 2 6 3 5 5 5 4 +24 87

42 Kimmo Koskelainen 9 6 4 6 3 2 5 7 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 3 +25 88

43 juuso tupitsa 10 9 9 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 3 7 8 3 +32 85
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avg 6 5.3 4.9 4.2 3.4 2.8 3.7 4.9 4.4 3.4 3.1 3 4.9 3.8 3.4 4.1 4.6 3.1 73

Difficulty 18 17 15 6 8 1 12 16 10 9 4 2 14 13 7 3 11 5 9.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 1 3 9 3 16 1 5 2 9 10 1 1 7 7 7 12 95 12%

Par 0 9 16 15 19 21 19 17 17 23 27 23 24 18 17 19 24 13 19 340 44%

Bogey 1 12 10 15 13 17 8 19 19 9 11 7 5 13 16 10 10 16 9 219 28%

Double Bogey 2 5 8 7 2 2 6 3 5 2 4 3 7 7 4 1 5 3 74 10%

Triple Bogey 3 9 3 2 4 4 2 1 25 3%

Other >3 7 5 1 1 1 1 1 17 2%
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